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7/14/24
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NR CLUB POIDS
1 BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 18020
2 FEELEN 17790
3 WAASSERBELLEG 14880
4 HOLLERECH 13830
5 ROSPORT GOODYEAR 12240
6 BARW GILSDORF 11690
7 VEIANEN 11200
8 STEESEL 9580
9 ALBES EECHTERNOACH 8590

10 PEITENG 5230
11 KENZEG 0
12 INDIVIDUEL 0

TOTAL 123050
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NR NOM CAT CLUB STAND POIDS
1 WOLFSFED DAN MAS FEELEN 134 6140
2 THINNES MIKE SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 12 5000
3 MOHR NICO MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 151 4240
4 SCHONKERT MARC SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 8 4150
5 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH 146 3860
6 STEIL ARNOLD SEN WAASSERBELLEG 28 3790
7 SCHMITT VIVIANE DAM PEITENG 150 3640
8 GIL-AGUILAR ROBERTO VET BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 154 3510
9 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH 130 3500

10 GILLEN FRED VET WAASSERBELLEG 117 3280
11 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS BARW GILSDORF 142 3230
12 BRAUN STEVE SEN FEELEN 22 3040
13 ROYER RENE VET FEELEN 121 3030
14 RAACH VALENTIN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 27 2920
15 WILMES DAN MAS FEELEN 141 2900
16 POTT PIERRETTE DAM BARW GILSDORF 124 2890
17 MICUCCI GIOVANNI SEN VEIANEN 32 2740
18 MERTEN PIERROT VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 122 2720
19 MEIS FRANK SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 14 2720
20 DENELLE ALAIN MAS FEELEN 103 2680
21 GRIES DAVID SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 25 2640
22 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 112 2570
23 WILMES ANOUK DAM FEELEN 139 2550
24 ZWICK ROMAIN SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 21 2520
25 MICUCCI GRAZIANO SEN VEIANEN 1 2480
26 MAY ANATOLE VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 145 2470
27 KRECKE DAN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 23 2450
28 MANNES PASCAL SEN WAASSERBELLEG 5 2440
29 ROSSI ROBERTO VET STEESEL 125 2420
30 SCHERTZ RAYMOND VET HOLLERECH 116 2420
31 HAAS MARCO MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 149 2380
32 STEYER NORBERT VET STEESEL 101 2360
33 STEINHAEUSER DENISE DAM FEELEN 158 2340
34 RAACH MAIK U20 WAASSERBELLEG 155 2340
35 PLEIM ALY MAS BARW GILSDORF 118 2320
36 THINNES THEO VET HOLLERECH 157 2250
37 TROMBINI MARCO VET FEELEN 143 2230
38 GIL-CAREME MICHAEL SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 2 2200
39 MICUCCI TONI MAS VEIANEN 123 2180
40 LACAF ROBERT MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 110 2100
41 JANDER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 19 2090
42 STEFFEN JEAN MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 129 2060
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43 ROTH LAILA DAM BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 119 2050
44 MUNO ELIANE DAM BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 102 2000
45 MICUCCI SALVATORE SEN VEIANEN 13 1960
46 RAUSCH KURT MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 159 1880
47 WAGNER FREDY SEN FEELEN 15 1870
48 GOERGEN RUDY VET VEIANEN 156 1840
49 SIEGLER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 33 1840
50 STEIL KARL HEINZ SEN WAASSERBELLEG 11 1840
51 GALASSO AMADEO MAS STEESEL 153 1820
52 KRIEPS DAN MAS BARW GILSDORF 138 1810
53 PANTEGHINI BERNARD VET HOLLERECH 127 1800
54 KOSCH ROBERT MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 115 1790
55 HARDT CARLO VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 120 1770
56 STEMPER AENDER MAS STEESEL 140 1760
57 NOESEN KAI SEN ALBES EECHTERNOACH 30 1710
58 BRACKER ULF VET WAASSERBELLEG 113 1680
59 DRAUT YVES SEN INDIVIDUEL 31 1660
60 GANG STEPHANE SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 29 1610
61 QUINTUS JEFF VET WAASSERBELLEG 147 1600
62 GLESENER LUC MAS PEITENG 109 1590
63 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 106 1550
64 NICOLAY LOUIS SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 16 1530
65 CONRADY PIT SEN FEELEN 7 1530
66 MALERBA VITO MAS VEIANEN 104 1520
67 SCHMIT NICO VET BARW GILSDORF 136 1440
68 FAUST MICHAEL MAS BARW GILSDORF 152 1380
69 ZWICK ROBERT SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 9 1300
70 BOSLE GUY SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 24 1290
71 REMY GUY MAS STEESEL 135 1220
72 HANFF FRANCOIS VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 137 1190
73 GRIES CARLO MAS HOLLERECH 105 1180
74 SEYLER MARTIN VET HOLLERECH 148 1140
75 STRICHARTZ JEANNY DAM FEELEN 107 1100
76 FLAMMANG MARC MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 131 1020
77 DEL DEGAN MANUEL SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 4 1010
78 AUMASSON POL SEN FEELEN 26 900
79 CARNERA MICHEL SEN WAASSERBELLEG 6 900
80 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM BARW GILSDORF 132 870
81 MOUSEL FRANCOIS VET WAASSERBELLEG 114 650
82 ZITO ADRIANO SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 10 630
83 BORMES OLIVIER SEN KENZEG 3 560
84 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 160 540
85 PEFFER PIERROT MAS VEIANEN 144
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NR NOM CAT CLUB STAND POIDS
1 SCHMITT VIVIANE DAM PEITENG 150 3640
2 POTT PIERRETTE DAM BARW GILSDORF 124 2890
3 WILMES ANOUK DAM FEELEN 139 2550
4 STEINHAEUSER DENISE DAM FEELEN 158 2340
5 ROTH LAILA DAM BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 119 2050
6 MUNO ELIANE DAM BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 102 2000
7 STRICHARTZ JEANNY DAM FEELEN 107 1100
8 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM BARW GILSDORF 132 870

1 WOLFSFED DAN MAS FEELEN 134 6140
2 MOHR NICO MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 151 4240
3 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS BARW GILSDORF 142 3230
4 WILMES DAN MAS FEELEN 141 2900
5 DENELLE ALAIN MAS FEELEN 103 2680
6 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 112 2570
7 HAAS MARCO MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 149 2380
8 PLEIM ALY MAS BARW GILSDORF 118 2320
9 MICUCCI TONI MAS VEIANEN 123 2180

10 LACAF ROBERT MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 110 2100
11 STEFFEN JEAN MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 129 2060
12 RAUSCH KURT MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 159 1880
13 GALASSO AMADEO MAS STEESEL 153 1820
14 KRIEPS DAN MAS BARW GILSDORF 138 1810
15 KOSCH ROBERT MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 115 1790
16 STEMPER AENDER MAS STEESEL 140 1760
17 GLESENER LUC MAS PEITENG 109 1590
18 MALERBA VITO MAS VEIANEN 104 1520
19 FAUST MICHAEL MAS BARW GILSDORF 152 1380
20 REMY GUY MAS STEESEL 135 1220
21 GRIES CARLO MAS HOLLERECH 105 1180
22 FLAMMANG MARC MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 131 1020
23 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 160 540
24 PEFFER PIERROT MAS VEIANEN 144

1 THINNES MIKE SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 12 5000
2 SCHONKERT MARC SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 8 4150
3 STEIL ARNOLD SEN WAASSERBELLEG 28 3790
4 BRAUN STEVE SEN FEELEN 22 3040
5 RAACH VALENTIN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 27 2920
6 MICUCCI GIOVANNI SEN VEIANEN 32 2740
7 MEIS FRANK SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 14 2720
8 GRIES DAVID SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 25 2640
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9 ZWICK ROMAIN SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 21 2520
10 MICUCCI GRAZIANO SEN VEIANEN 1 2480
11 KRECKE DAN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 23 2450
12 MANNES PASCAL SEN WAASSERBELLEG 5 2440
13 GIL-CAREME MICHAEL SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 2 2200
14 JANDER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 19 2090
15 MICUCCI SALVATORE SEN VEIANEN 13 1960
16 WAGNER FREDY SEN FEELEN 15 1870
17 SIEGLER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 33 1840
18 STEIL KARL HEINZ SEN WAASSERBELLEG 11 1840
19 NOESEN KAI SEN ALBES EECHTERNOACH 30 1710
20 DRAUT YVES SEN INDIVIDUEL 31 1660
21 GANG STEPHANE SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 29 1610
22 NICOLAY LOUIS SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 16 1530
23 CONRADY PIT SEN FEELEN 7 1530
24 ZWICK ROBERT SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 9 1300
25 BOSLE GUY SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 24 1290
26 DEL DEGAN MANUEL SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 4 1010
27 AUMASSON POL SEN FEELEN 26 900
28 CARNERA MICHEL SEN WAASSERBELLEG 6 900
29 ZITO ADRIANO SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 10 630
30 BORMES OLIVIER SEN KENZEG 3 560

1 RAACH MAIK U20 WAASSERBELLEG 155 2340
2 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 106 1550

1 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH 146 3860
2 GIL-AGUILAR ROBERTO VET BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 154 3510
3 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH 130 3500
4 GILLEN FRED VET WAASSERBELLEG 117 3280
5 ROYER RENE VET FEELEN 121 3030
6 MERTEN PIERROT VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 122 2720
7 MAY ANATOLE VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 145 2470
8 ROSSI ROBERTO VET STEESEL 125 2420
9 SCHERTZ RAYMOND VET HOLLERECH 116 2420

10 STEYER NORBERT VET STEESEL 101 2360
11 THINNES THEO VET HOLLERECH 157 2250
12 TROMBINI MARCO VET FEELEN 143 2230
13 GOERGEN RUDY VET VEIANEN 156 1840
14 PANTEGHINI BERNARD VET HOLLERECH 127 1800
15 HARDT CARLO VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 120 1770
16 BRACKER ULF VET WAASSERBELLEG 113 1680
17 QUINTUS JEFF VET WAASSERBELLEG 147 1600
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18 SCHMIT NICO VET BARW GILSDORF 136 1440
19 HANFF FRANCOIS VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 137 1190
20 SEYLER MARTIN VET HOLLERECH 148 1140
21 MOUSEL FRANCOIS VET WAASSERBELLEG 114 650
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NR NOM CAT CLUB STAND SEC POIDS
1 SCHONKERT MARC SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 8 1 4150
2 MICUCCI GRAZIANO SEN VEIANEN 1 1 2480
3 MANNES PASCAL SEN WAASSERBELLEG 5 1 2440
4 GIL-CAREME MICHAEL SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 2 1 2200
5 STEIL KARL HEINZ SEN WAASSERBELLEG 11 1 1840
6 CONRADY PIT SEN FEELEN 7 1 1530
7 ZWICK ROBERT SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 9 1 1300
8 DEL DEGAN MANUEL SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 4 1 1010
9 CARNERA MICHEL SEN WAASSERBELLEG 6 1 900

10 ZITO ADRIANO SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 10 1 630
11 BORMES OLIVIER SEN KENZEG 3 1 560

1 THINNES MIKE SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 12 2 5000
2 BRAUN STEVE SEN FEELEN 22 2 3040
3 MEIS FRANK SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 14 2 2720
4 ZWICK ROMAIN SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 21 2 2520
5 JANDER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 19 2 2090
6 MICUCCI SALVATORE SEN VEIANEN 13 2 1960
7 WAGNER FREDY SEN FEELEN 15 2 1870
8 NICOLAY LOUIS SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 16 2 1530

1 STEIL ARNOLD SEN WAASSERBELLEG 28 3 3790
2 RAACH VALENTIN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 27 3 2920
3 MICUCCI GIOVANNI SEN VEIANEN 32 3 2740
4 GRIES DAVID SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 25 3 2640
5 KRECKE DAN SEN WAASSERBELLEG 23 3 2450
6 SIEGLER MARC SEN WAASSERBELLEG 33 3 1840
7 NOESEN KAI SEN ALBES EECHTERNOACH 30 3 1710
8 DRAUT YVES SEN INDIVIDUEL 31 3 1660
9 GANG STEPHANE SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 29 3 1610

10 BOSLE GUY SEN BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 24 3 1290
11 AUMASSON POL SEN FEELEN 26 3 900

1 DENELLE ALAIN MAS FEELEN 103 4 2680
2 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 112 4 2570
3 STEYER NORBERT VET STEESEL 101 4 2360
4 LACAF ROBERT MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 110 4 2100
5 MUNO ELIANE DAM BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 102 4 2000
6 BRACKER ULF VET WAASSERBELLEG 113 4 1680
7 GLESENER LUC MAS PEITENG 109 4 1590
8 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 106 4 1550
9 MALERBA VITO MAS VEIANEN 104 4 1520

10 GRIES CARLO MAS HOLLERECH 105 4 1180
11 STRICHARTZ JEANNY DAM FEELEN 107 4 1100
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1 GILLEN FRED VET WAASSERBELLEG 117 5 3280
2 ROYER RENE VET FEELEN 121 5 3030
3 POTT PIERRETTE DAM BARW GILSDORF 124 5 2890
4 MERTEN PIERROT VET ALBES EECHTERNOACH 122 5 2720
5 ROSSI ROBERTO VET STEESEL 125 5 2420
6 SCHERTZ RAYMOND VET HOLLERECH 116 5 2420
7 PLEIM ALY MAS BARW GILSDORF 118 5 2320
8 MICUCCI TONI MAS VEIANEN 123 5 2180
9 ROTH LAILA DAM BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 119 5 2050

10 KOSCH ROBERT MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 115 5 1790
11 HARDT CARLO VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 120 5 1770
12 MOUSEL FRANCOIS VET WAASSERBELLEG 114 5 650

1 WOLFSFED DAN MAS FEELEN 134 6 6140
2 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH 130 6 3500
3 STEFFEN JEAN MAS ALBES EECHTERNOACH 129 6 2060
4 KRIEPS DAN MAS BARW GILSDORF 138 6 1810
5 PANTEGHINI BERNARD VET HOLLERECH 127 6 1800
6 SCHMIT NICO VET BARW GILSDORF 136 6 1440
7 REMY GUY MAS STEESEL 135 6 1220
8 HANFF FRANCOIS VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 137 6 1190
9 FLAMMANG MARC MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 131 6 1020

10 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM BARW GILSDORF 132 6 870

1 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH 146 7 3860
2 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS BARW GILSDORF 142 7 3230
3 WILMES DAN MAS FEELEN 141 7 2900
4 WILMES ANOUK DAM FEELEN 139 7 2550
5 MAY ANATOLE VET ROSPORT GOODYEAR 145 7 2470
6 HAAS MARCO MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 149 7 2380
7 TROMBINI MARCO VET FEELEN 143 7 2230
8 STEMPER AENDER MAS STEESEL 140 7 1760
9 QUINTUS JEFF VET WAASSERBELLEG 147 7 1600

10 SEYLER MARTIN VET HOLLERECH 148 7 1140
11 PEFFER PIERROT MAS VEIANEN 144 7

1 MOHR NICO MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 151 8 4240
2 SCHMITT VIVIANE DAM PEITENG 150 8 3640
3 GIL-AGUILAR ROBERTO VET BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 154 8 3510
4 STEINHAEUSER DENISE DAM FEELEN 158 8 2340
5 RAACH MAIK U20 WAASSERBELLEG 155 8 2340
6 THINNES THEO VET HOLLERECH 157 8 2250
7 RAUSCH KURT MAS BEETEBUERGER FESCHERCLUB 159 8 1880
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8 GOERGEN RUDY VET VEIANEN 156 8 1840
9 GALASSO AMADEO MAS STEESEL 153 8 1820

10 FAUST MICHAEL MAS BARW GILSDORF 152 8 1380
11 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM MAS ROSPORT GOODYEAR 160 8 540


